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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns
 
Event 84  Girls 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:39.59 129  1    72

RTWS  9Barwick, Lilly 3:55.30 105  2    69

RTWS  9Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    148
 
Event 84  Girls 10-11 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Berkeley, Jemimah 2:34.86 369  1    20

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 2:39.00 341  2    97

RTWS 11Kronholm, Erin 2:50.21 278  3    16

RTWS 11Andrews, Lucy 2:51.31 273  4    18

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara 2:56.82 248  5    145

RTWS 11Fisher, Kitty 2:57.05 247  6    29

RTWS 10O'Dwyer, Abigail 2:59.41 237  7    143

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 3:00.68 232  8    146

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 3:01.32 230  9    9

RTWS 11Butler, Chloe 3:06.57 211  10    44

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 3:10.30 199  11    13

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 3:12.85 191  12    56

RTWS 10Baker, Amelia 3:19.27 173  13    49

RTWS 10Remordina, Mia 3:20.48 170  14    68

RTWS 10Bridges, Caitlin 3:27.22 154  15    21

RTWS 10Gable, Amy 3:31.72 144  16    121

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 3:32.72 142  17    66

RTWS 11Costain, Florence 3:37.36 133  18    70

RTWS 11Lightfoot, Isabella 3:46.86 117  19    71

RTWS 10Wessels, Emma 3:52.02 109  20    62

RTWS 10Devonport, Esme SCR  ---    36

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla SCR  ---    76

RTWS 10Harrington, Sophie SCR  ---    130

RTWS 11Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    74
 
Event 84  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 2:12.02 597  1    23

RTWS 13Burns, Mia 2:18.84 513  2    81

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy 2:23.85 461  3    88

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 2:25.65 444  4    37

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 2:28.41 420  5    7

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella 2:30.62 402  6    63

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 2:30.92 399  7    31

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 2:32.55 387  8    55

RTWS 12Leman, Anna 2:33.78 377  9    57

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 2:34.54 372  10    30

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle 2:39.20 340  11    12

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:40.46 332  12    67

RTWS 13Das, Emily 2:40.63 331  13    52

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 2:48.28 288  14    91

RTWS 13Beatton, Maisie 2:58.01 243  15    79

RTWS 12Hendon, Daisy 3:05.11 216  16    42

RTWS 12Winchester, Isobel 3:07.77 207  17    38

RTWS 12Bruce, Madeleine 3:09.48 201  18    39
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 84  Girls 12-13 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 3:22.66 165  19    99

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah SCR  ---    100

RTWS 12Jones, Emilie NS  ---    149

RTWS 12te Strake, Emily SCR  ---    119

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna NS  ---    15

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly SCR  ---    92
 
Event 84  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 2:12.02 597  1    23

RTWS 15Guye-Johnson, Annabel 2:12.85 585  2    3

RTWS 14Hamilton-Walker, Natasha 2:16.98 534  3    17

RTWS 13Burns, Mia 2:18.84 513  4    81

RTWS 15Lambert, Jasmine 2:20.89 491  5    8

RTWS 14Humphreys, Erin 2:21.22 487  6    5

RTWS 15Killick, Alice 2:21.47 485  7    6

RTWS 16Scholes, Charlotte 2:22.09 478  8    106

RTWS 14Andrews, Stephanie 2:22.54 474  9    19

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy 2:23.85 461  10    88

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 2:25.65 444  11    37

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 2:28.41 420  12    7

RTWS 15King, Ami-Louise 2:29.74 409  13    95

RTWS 14Wessels, Anna 2:30.09 406  14    61

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella 2:30.62 402  15    63

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 2:30.92 399  16    31

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 2:32.55 387  17    55

RTWS 12Leman, Anna 2:33.78 377  18    57

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 2:34.54 372  19    30

RTWS 11Berkeley, Jemimah 2:34.86 369  20    20

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 2:39.00 341  21    97

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle 2:39.20 340  22    12

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:40.46 332  23    67

RTWS 13Das, Emily 2:40.63 331  24    52

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 2:48.28 288  25    91

RTWS 11Kronholm, Erin 2:50.21 278  26    16

RTWS 11Andrews, Lucy 2:51.31 273  27    18

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara 2:56.82 248  28    145

RTWS 11Fisher, Kitty 2:57.05 247  29    29

RTWS 13Beatton, Maisie 2:58.01 243  30    79

RTWS 10O'Dwyer, Abigail 2:59.41 237  31    143

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 3:00.68 232  32    146

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 3:01.32 230  33    9

RTWS 12Hendon, Daisy 3:05.11 216  34    42

RTWS 11Butler, Chloe 3:06.57 211  35    44

RTWS 12Winchester, Isobel 3:07.77 207  36    38

RTWS 12Bruce, Madeleine 3:09.48 201  37    39

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 3:10.30 199  38    13

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 3:12.85 191  39    56

RTWS 10Baker, Amelia 3:19.27 173  40    49

RTWS 10Remordina, Mia 3:20.48 170  41    68

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 3:22.66 165  42    99

RTWS 10Bridges, Caitlin 3:27.22 154  43    21

RTWS 10Gable, Amy 3:31.72 144  44    121
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 84  Women 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 3:32.72 142  45    66

RTWS 11Costain, Florence 3:37.36 133  46    70

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:39.59 129  47    72

RTWS 11Lightfoot, Isabella 3:46.86 117  48    71

RTWS 10Wessels, Emma 3:52.02 109  49    62

RTWS  9Barwick, Lilly 3:55.30 105  50    69

RTWS 10Harrington, Sophie SCR  ---    130

RTWS 10Devonport, Esme SCR  ---    36

RTWS 14Reeves, Lucy SCR  ---    34

RTWS  9Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    148

RTWS 12Jones, Emilie NS  ---    149

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla SCR  ---    76

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah SCR  ---    100

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna NS  ---    15

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 12te Strake, Emily SCR  ---    119

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly SCR  ---    92

RTWS 11Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    74

RTWS 14Sneddon, Emma SCR  ---    108
 
Event 84  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 13Burton, Madeleine 2:12.02 597  1    23

RTWS 15Guye-Johnson, Annabel 2:12.85 585  2    3

RTWS 14Hamilton-Walker, Natasha 2:16.98 534  3    17

RTWS 13Burns, Mia 2:18.84 513  4    81

RTWS 17Chapman, Charlotte 2:18.85 513  5    1

RTWS 15Lambert, Jasmine 2:20.89 491  6    8

RTWS 14Humphreys, Erin 2:21.22 487  7    5

RTWS 15Killick, Alice 2:21.47 485  8    6

RTWS 16Scholes, Charlotte 2:22.09 478  9    106

RTWS 14Andrews, Stephanie 2:22.54 474  10    19

RTWS 12Hillsdon, Izzy 2:23.85 461  11    88

RTWS 13Devonport, Fern 2:25.65 444  12    37

RTWS 12Lambert, Hannah 2:28.41 420  13    7

RTWS 15King, Ami-Louise 2:29.74 409  14    95

RTWS 14Wessels, Anna 2:30.09 406  15    61

RTWS 12Wessels, Isabella 2:30.62 402  16    63

RTWS 12Gerretsen, Maya 2:30.92 399  17    31

RTWS 13Jepps, Elizabeth 2:32.55 387  18    55

RTWS 12Leman, Anna 2:33.78 377  19    57

RTWS 13Gentry, Indigo 2:34.54 372  20    30

RTWS 11Berkeley, Jemimah 2:34.86 369  21    20

RTWS 11Mahon, Harriet O 2:39.00 341  22    97

RTWS 12Nikhwai, Elle 2:39.20 340  23    12

RTWS 12Thomas-Green, Amelie 2:40.46 332  24    67

RTWS 13Das, Emily 2:40.63 331  25    52

RTWS 12Hobbs, Grace 2:48.28 288  26    91

RTWS 11Kronholm, Erin 2:50.21 278  27    16

RTWS 11Andrews, Lucy 2:51.31 273  28    18

RTWS 11Riolo, Sara 2:56.82 248  29    145

RTWS 11Fisher, Kitty 2:57.05 247  30    29

RTWS 13Beatton, Maisie 2:58.01 243  31    79
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2015 - 11/10/2015 to 07/12/2015

Results - Sat 28-Nov-2015 @ St.Johns

(Event 84  Women 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 10O'Dwyer, Abigail 2:59.41 237  32    143

RTWS 11Vorster, Emilia 3:00.68 232  33    146

RTWS 10Mercer, Izzie 3:01.32 230  34    9

RTWS 12Hendon, Daisy 3:05.11 216  35    42

RTWS 11Butler, Chloe 3:06.57 211  36    44

RTWS 12Winchester, Isobel 3:07.77 207  37    38

RTWS 12Bruce, Madeleine 3:09.48 201  38    39

RTWS 11McKeown, Elizabeth 3:10.30 199  39    13

RTWS 11Jepps, Lottie 3:12.85 191  40    56

RTWS 10Baker, Amelia 3:19.27 173  41    49

RTWS 10Remordina, Mia 3:20.48 170  42    68

RTWS 12Musgrove-Wethey, Isabella 3:22.66 165  43    99

RTWS 10Bridges, Caitlin 3:27.22 154  44    21

RTWS 10Gable, Amy 3:31.72 144  45    121

RTWS 11Fisher, Annabel 3:32.72 142  46    66

RTWS 11Costain, Florence 3:37.36 133  47    70

RTWS  9Thomas-Green, Cicily 3:39.59 129  48    72

RTWS 11Lightfoot, Isabella 3:46.86 117  49    71

RTWS 10Wessels, Emma 3:52.02 109  50    62

RTWS  9Barwick, Lilly 3:55.30 105  51    69

RTWS 12Jones, Emilie NS  ---    149

RTWS 13Kronholm, Jenna NS  ---    15

RTWS 10Harrington, Sophie SCR  ---    130

RTWS  9Pepper, Alice SCR  ---    148

RTWS 14Reeves, Lucy SCR  ---    34

RTWS 10Devonport, Esme SCR  ---    36

RTWS 13O'Brien, #rebekah SCR  ---    100

RTWS 10McCulloch, Isla SCR  ---    76

RTWS 13Hobbs, Holly SCR  ---    92

RTWS 11Pepper, Sophie SCR  ---    102

RTWS 12te Strake, Emily SCR  ---    119

RTWS 11Hughes, Madeleine SCR  ---    74

RTWS 14Sneddon, Emma SCR  ---    108


